Kuala Lumpur:-
CHEMNIUM SDN BHD
40-1A, Jalan Pandan 2/2, 55100 Pandan Jaya,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
Tel: +6 03-89323727
Fax: +6 03-92868920
Email: cspowerkl@gmail.com
Contact Person: Mr Ting.SS +6 016-2183985

Influent water is passed through a water softener to reduce hardness therefore reducing   the scaling of
electrodes and lengthening the intervals between cleanings
Using softened water, salt is dissolved in a tank to form a concentrated brine solution
The diluted brine solution is passed through an electrolytic cell that, using DC current from a rectifier,
electrolyzes the diluted brine into a 0.8% solution of  sodium hypochlorite
The 0.8% hypochlorite solution flows into a storage tank
Hydrogen, the only byproduct of the process, is safely vented to the atmosphere.
3D System diagram
Process diagram
R
2
Model
Size  Cl2 production Concentration Salt consumption Power consumption
L*W*H mm g/h ppm g/h w/h
CN-50 1320×820×1180　 50 8000　 ≤150 ≤200
CN-100 1800×1000×1180　 100　 8000　 ≤300　 ≤400
CN-200 1800×1000×1180　 200　 8000　 ≤600 ≤800
CN-300 1980×1280×1260　 300　 8000　 ≤900　 ≤1200
CN-400 1980×1280×1260　 400　 8000　 ≤1200　 ≤1600
CN-500 1980×1280×1260　 500　 8000　 ≤1500 ≤2000
Integrated
Sodium
Hypochlorite
Generator